1
For the latest product information, Please visit our website at http://www.ece.com.tw
Rely on ECE’s Relays,
and You Always Relax!
MOS RELAY
EPR SERIES  E236930,  E155181(R)
DIP TYPE SMD TYPE SOP TYPE
■ FEATURES

 Security
 Industrial control
■ PART NUMBER SYSTEM
EPR  2  1  1A  40  6  0  00  E  L  Z
Z:RoHS Compliant
Nil:Standard
L:Current limit
Nil:Standard
E:Special Number
Special number:
00:Standard
Packing: 0:IC Tube, 1:Tape & Reel
Pin out: 4:4pin, 6:6pin, 8:8pin
Load voltage: 02:20V, 03:30V, 04:40V, 06:60V, 08:80V,
10:100V, 20:200V, 25:250V, 35:350V, 40:400V, 60:600V
Contact type: 1A:1 form A, 1B:1 form B, 1C:1 form A/1 form B
2A:2 form A, 2B:2 form B
Load type: 0:DC, 1:AC&DC
Package type: 2:DIP, 3:SMD, 4:SOP
Series name: EPR:MOS RELAY
2
For the latest product information, Please visit our website at http://www.ece.com.tw
Rely on ECE’s Relays,
and You Always Relax!
■ MARKING SYSTEM
EPR  6  1A  40  T   X
Special Number
Packing:
T:Through hole, M:SMD type, S:SOP type
F:DC output & through hole
N:DC output & SMD, K:DC output & SOP
Load voltage: 02:20V, 03:30V, 04:40V, 06:60V, 08:80V,
10:100V, 20:200V, 25:250V, 35:350V, 40:400V, 60:600V
Contact type: 1A:1 form A, 1B:1 form B, 1C:1 form A/1 form B
2A:2 form A, 2B:2 form B
Pin number: 4:4pin, 6:6pin, 8:8pin
Model name: EPR(4 pin products without “EPR” mark)
■ CIRCUIT DIAGRAM
3
For the latest product information, Please visit our website at http://www.ece.com.tw